PROJECT “ERASMUS HOME” - EVALUATION
FINAL REPORT — FEBRUARY 2018 - ITALY
SURVEY TO 54 FAMILIES
QUESTIONS (PURPOSED IN ITALIAN):

1. Do vou know Erasmus+ project?

Possible answers:
yes / no

2. Do vou think Erasmus+ is for...

Possible answers:

1- nursery and primary schhool
2- secundary schhol

3 — adult people

4 — | don’t know

3. Does your daughter/son ever talks about Erasmus+?

Possible answers:

1- yes

2-no

3- maybe

4- | don’t know

4. |Is your daughter/son interested in Erasmus+ Home project?

Possible answers:
1- yes
2-no
3- maybe
4- | don’t know
RESULTS
Note: to some questions families gave more than one answer, in other cases none.
Question n.1 : YES47 - NO 6
Question n.2 : answer1—-28/ answ.2-22 / answ.3—-8 / answ. 4 -7

Question n.3 :answ.1—-26 / answ.2—-17 / answ.3-2 / answ4 -8

Questionn.4 : answ1-23 / answ.2—-5 /answ.3—-11/ answ. 4 - 14
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HYES 47
B NO 6

Do you know Erasmus+ project?

B nursery and primary school
B secundary school
B adult people

| don't know

Do you think Erasmus+ is for...



Does your daughter/son ever talk about Erasmus+?

Is your daughter/son interested in Erasmus HOME?

B YES
mNO
u MAYBE
| DON'T KNOW

B YES
HNO
m MAYBE
| DON'T KNOW



